
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00082

08/10/
2017

ALLEN, AUSTIN 
DEAN Plaintiff

ALLEN, AUSTIN DEAN vs. 
ALLEN, KELSI

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00082

08/10/
2017

ALLEN, KELSI Defendant
ALLEN, AUSTIN DEAN vs. 
ALLEN, KELSI

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00591

08/10/
2017

ALLENSWORTH, 
BRAD Defendant

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC 
vs. ALLENSWORTH, BRAD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00590

08/10/
2017

ANDERSON, 
RUBY Defendant

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC 
vs. ANDERSON, RUBY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00108

08/10/
2017

BANK OF 
AMERICA Plaintiff

BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
DODSON, TERESA M

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00215

08/10/
2017

BARDEN, BROOKE 
DONNELL Person 2

DEWITT, CORBIN SHANE 
and BARDEN, BROOKE 
DONNELL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00401

08/10/
2017

BERNABE, CARLOS 
MAX Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BERNABE, CARLOS MAX

DOMESTIC A&B 
W/DANGEROUS WEAPON, 
AFC

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00273

08/10/
2017

BROWN, MATTHEW 
VAN Defendant OSW

STEVENSON LAW FIRM 
PLLC vs. BROWN, 
MATTHEW VAN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00588

08/10/
2017

CITIBANK Plaintiff
CITIBANK vs. KEEN, 
JAMES T

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00405

08/10/
2017

CREAMER, ROBERT 
LAWRENCE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CREAMER, ROBERT 
LAWRENCE

MAINTAIN PLACE FOR 
KEEPING/SELLING CDS, 
AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00589

08/10/
2017

CROUT, 
MAUREEN Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. 
CROUT, MAUREEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00108

08/10/
2017

DECEASED Defendant
BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
DODSON, TERESA M

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00215

08/10/
2017

DEWITT, CORBIN 
SHANE Person 1

DEWITT, CORBIN SHANE 
and BARDEN, BROOKE 
DONNELL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00108

08/10/
2017

DODSON, JERRY 
LOUIS Defendant

BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
DODSON, TERESA M

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00108

08/10/
2017

DODSON, TERESA 
M Defendant

BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
DODSON, TERESA M

FORECLOSURE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00417

08/10/
2017

ELLIOTT, RANDY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ELLIOTT, RANDY LEE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00402

08/10/
2017

GIBSON, RANDY 
KEITH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GIBSON, RANDY 
KEITH

POSSESS FIREARMS AFTER
CONVICTION/DURING 
PROBATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00592

08/10/
2017

GRAVES, STEVEN 
W Defendant

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC
vs. GRAVES, STEVEN W

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00398

08/10/
2017

HARRIS, CANDICE 
SHAELYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HARRIS, CANDICE 
SHAELYNN

ASSAULT & BATTERY 
UPON POLICE OFFICER 
AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00588

08/10/
2017

KEEN, JAMES T Defendant
CITIBANK vs. KEEN, 
JAMES T

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00406

08/10/
2017

LECLAIR, DEVIN 
MARCUS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LECLAIR, DEVIN 
MARCUS

UNLAWFUL POSS CDS 
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE,
AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00403

08/10/
2017

LEVERN, KEVIN 
TIMOTHY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LEVERN, KEVIN 
TIMOTHY

INDECENT EXPOSURE, AFC
2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00214

08/10/
2017

LOVEALL, TYLER 
JAMES Person 1

LOVEALL, TYLER 
JAMES and SUMNER, 
ALBERTA LEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00031

08/10/
2017

MANAGER Plaintiff RED PIPE, LLC BEER LICENSE - EXPIRED

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00589

08/10/
2017

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. 
CROUT, MAUREEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00590

08/10/
2017

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC
vs. ANDERSON, RUBY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00591

08/10/
2017

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC
vs. ALLENSWORTH, 
BRAD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00592

08/10/
2017

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC
vs. GRAVES, STEVEN W

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00593

08/10/
2017

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC
vs. PENSONEAU, STEVE 
L.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00594

08/10/
2017

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC
vs. REYES, CHRISTINA

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00108

08/10/2
017

OF Defendant
BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
DODSON, TERESA M

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00593

08/10/2
017

PENSONEAU, STEVE 
L. Defendant

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC vs. PENSONEAU, 
STEVE L.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00404

08/10/2
017

PITTS, TREVOR 
WADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PITTS, TREVOR 
WADE

SHOWING OBSCENE 
MATERIAL TO MINOR (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00031

08/10/2
017

RED PIPE, LLC Plaintiff RED PIPE, LLC BEER LICENSE - EXPIRED

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00594

08/10/2
017

REYES, 
CHRISTINA Defendant

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC vs. REYES, 
CHRISTINA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00108

08/10/2
017

RICHMOND, JENNIFER 
S Defendant

BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
DODSON, TERESA M

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00031

08/10/2
017

SHELL #165 Plaintiff RED PIPE, LLC BEER LICENSE - EXPIRED

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00031

08/10/2
017

SMITH, MARK 
DOUGLAS Plaintiff

RED PIPE, LLC BEER LICENSE - EXPIRED

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00418

08/10/2
017

STEPHENS, 
KINDRA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. STEPHENS, KINDRA

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH 
BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00273

08/10/2
017

STEVENSON LAW FIRM 
PLLC Plaintiff

STEVENSON LAW FIRM
PLLC vs. BROWN, 
MATTHEW VAN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00214

08/10/2
017

SUMNER, ALBERTA 
LEE Person 2

LOVEALL, TYLER 
JAMES and SUMNER, 
ALBERTA LEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00108

08/10/2
017

UNKNOWN 
OCCUPANTS Defendant

BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
DODSON, TERESA M

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00108

08/10/2
017

UNKNOWN SPOUSE, IF 
ANY Defendant

BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
DODSON, TERESA M

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00274

08/10/2
017

WILSON, ALVIE 
LYNN Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. 
WILSON, ALVIE LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00274

08/10/2
017

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. 
WILSON, ALVIE LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS
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